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Итоговый протокол
группы Соло Дети 2+1 H класс

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина             Ростов-на-Дону                Всероссийская
          1 Борисенко Анна            Донецк             ДНР       
          2 Карпенко Людмила          Батайск                       Вторая
          3 Красников Филипп          Краснодар                    
          4 Бережко Алексей           Ростов-на-Дону                Вторая
          5 Качановская Анастасия     Ростов-на-Дону               
          6 Кристя Артём              Ростов-на-Дону                Третья
          7 Ластовская Мария          Новочеркасск                  Третья
          8 Макаренко Егор            Украина                      
          9 Матвиенко Патрина         Новочеркасск                  Третья
         10 Попова Ксения             Ростов-на-Дону                Третья
         11 Сиваев Роман              Таганрог                     
 
зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна             Ростов-на-Дону               
 
гл. секр.   Нощенко Денис             Новочеркасск                 

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

Тур: Финал

№
пары

Партнер
Партнерша

Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Итог.
место

Класс
Место

Очки
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

174
-

Долгиева Таисия

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия
Чеботарев Геннадий1

Ш

1

3,0
(1/17)

-
6093

21.06.2012
21.06.2012

220
-

Деткина Анна

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия
Чеботарев Геннадий2

Ш

2

2,0
(2/17)

-
-

08.08.2011
08.08.2011

330

-

Калюкина Маргари-

та

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия Чеботарев Геннадий3
Ш

3

1,0
(3/17) -

5852
11.07.2011
11.07.2011

385
-

Золоева Ульяна

Новочеркасск

Фаворит
Ластовская Мария4

Ш

4

1,0
(4/17)

-
5732

30.03.2012
30.03.2012

475
-

Запарова Анна

Ростов-на-Дону

Культ
Мыркин Сергей5

Ш

5

1,0
(5/17)

-
6016

01.07.2011
01.07.2011

443
-

Сафронова Алина

Волгоград

Динамо
Черников Константин

Черникова Алла
6

Ш

6

1,0
(6/17)

-
-

18.08.2012
18.08.2012

Участников: 6
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Тур: 1/2 финала

№
пары

Партнер
Партнерша

Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Итог.
место

Класс
Место

Очки
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

309

-

Горбунова Анна

Батайск

Танцующий го-

род

Карпенко Людмила7
Ш

7

1,0
(7/17) -

5781
05.12.2011
05.12.2011

382
-

Кочина Елизавета

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия
Чеботарев Геннадий8

Ш

8

1,0
(8/17)

-
-

03.05.2012
03.05.2012

199
-

Адамян Лилия

Аксай

Dance Family
Абросимова Светлана9-10

Ш

9

-
(9/17)

-
5761

16.08.2011
16.08.2011

355
-

Кардашова Варвара

Аксай

Dance Family
Абросимова Светлана9-10

Ш

9

-
(9/17)

-
5828

21.12.2011
21.12.2011

270

-

Топильская Рада

Батайск

Танцующий го-

род

Карпенко Людмила11
Ш

11

-
(11/17) -

5784
01.10.2012
01.10.2012

268
-

Черниченко Злата

Аксай

Dance Family
Абросимова Светлана12

Ш

12

-
(12/17)

-
-

05.09.2011
05.09.2011

Участников: 12

Тур: 1/4 финала

№
пары

Партнер
Партнерша

Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Итог.
место

Класс
Место

Очки
№

книжки
Дата
рожд.

384
-

Бабкина Дарья

Ростов-на-Дону

DanceLove
Гольцева Любовь13

Ш

13

-
(13/17)

-
-

14.02.2018
14.02.2018

242
-

Юрьева Полина

Новочеркасск

Патрина
Матвиенко Патрина14

Ш

14

-
(14/17)

-
5668

24.04.2012
24.04.2012

224
Комаров Иван

-

Ростов-на-Дону

Академия
Чеботарев Геннадий15

Ш

15

-
(15/17)

-
-

10.12.2013
10.12.2013

234
-

Языкова Полина

Новочеркасск

Патрина
Матвиенко Патрина16

Ш

16

-
(16/17)

-
5667

03.09.2012
03.09.2012

498

-

Весич София

Ростов-на-Дону

Танцующий го-

род

Кривчук Ирина

Радченко Анна
17

Ш

17

-
(17/17) -

-
27.05.2013
27.05.2013

Участников: 17

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина            

          1 Борисенко Анна           

          2 Карпенко Людмила         

          3 Красников Филипп         

          4 Бережко Алексей          

          5 Качановская Анастасия    

          6 Кристя Артём             

          7 Ластовская Мария         

          8 Макаренко Егор           

          9 Матвиенко Патрина        

         10 Попова Ксения            

         11 Сиваев Роман             

 

зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна            
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